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

• Business Properties for 
SALE or LEASE 64

CONSTRUCTION to start June 
15th on modern medical build­ 
ing. Close to Pacific Coast 
Hwy. on Hawthorne Blvd. 
Several suites available, 615- 
900 sq. ft. each.

ALTER REALTY 
& INSURANCE

FR. 5-1380

37M Pacific Coant Hwy.

REAL ESTATE 
WANTED 68

CASH
For your equity. Prefer G.I. or 

F.H.A. homes. No promises  
Just quick caah.

FR. 5-0532

"GEE 1

YOU CAN'T BUY THESE UNLESS YOU PASS 
MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

100 X 100 LOTS
NEAR

DESERT HOT SPRINGS
HOT .MINERAL BATH POOLS AVAILABLE TO 

LOT OWNERS. ALL LOTS HAVE PAVED STREETS 

AND MINERAL WATER PIPED TO EACH LOT. 

UTILITIES AVAILABLE. THESE LOTS ARE $500 

UNDER MARKET. $250 DOWN, $25 PER MONTH.

TORRANCE REAL ESTATE
AND INVESTMENTS 

1309 POST AVENUE

R. A. OWENS 
OWNER BROKER

FA. 8-5050 

EVENINGS FR. 5-6889

Torrance Plaza
3-hedroom. Carpptrd  wall-to- 
wall, drape*, alapoaa.!, dl«h- 
waaher, detached jfaragf. fenced

nice yard. Open dally. N 
AFTBR 10 A.M.- AFTER MAY 18

FA 8-1469

DUPLEX-'Vear H old. npar 
coast highway and Western.
2-bednioin each i«irl<». Income. 
$140 a mouth Full prlco 
$M.ur.O. J'-OOO oiv poMthlr l««!i« 
will handle to buyer with ac- 
ceptahle credit.

IN LOMITA PINES X
3-bedroom. bath and 'j with 
dinliiK room, J-car detached 
Karaire. $lfi.9RO with $4000 
down.

BOWKER REALTY
1737 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

DA 6-6126

$595 DOWN
3-bedroom G.I. resale. Located 
on dead end itreet where kid­ 
dies can play safely. Nice large 
looms with hardwood floors 

detached gnrncp Com­ 
fenced with red block

Rc,««le A renl buy for a vet 
who hasn't used his Gl. Can be 
bought for $1~50 down. 3-hed- 
room, fireplace, 2-car garage, 
corner lot. Needs some paint 
is all. Total price $12,500.

10 UNITS
Excellent Torranre location. 
Close In. Income $635 per mo. 
Lot 103x138. 9 garages. All 
units have stove and refrig­ 
erator. Ti completely finished 
lawn sprinklers. Takes $18,000 
down on total of $60,000.

6 UNITS
Excellent new Income on Rar- 
tori. Lovely owner's apt. Cor­ 
ner lot. close in. A good buy 
for $42.000. Must see to ap­ 
preciate. Terms arranged.

WE NEED LISTINGS
on 3-bedrooms. 1'j baths or 2 
baths. Have rash buyer*. Call 
us for appraisal.

HOWARD 
PERCY

2222 TORRANCE BLVD. 

FA. 8-4636

"CASH"   FAST ACTION
.J come to YOUR home » 

I will appraise YOUR home. 
1 Will buy YOUR home,

CASH   TODAY! 

C. JACK ROCH REALTY
15701 Hawthorne Plvd. 

OS 6-RB07________TK U-71R3

9 ACREAGE WANTED 69

for lots A acreage suitable for 
building. Call today for free 
appraisal. _____ FR 5-0532

• FURNISHED APTS: 
FOR RENT

70

COMMERCIAL ACRES
M-l zone. One to four acres, on

Normsndle ft Ocean.
44c a aq. ft.

Good Multiple Listings
Good 2-. 3-, A 4-bedroom homes

LISTINGS WANTED 

HANS P. NORBY
REALTOR

1715 Arlinqton, Torrance 
FA 8-4337

FINE BACHELOR APT. 
Private Entrance & bath

LOWEST RATES 
ALL UTILITIES PAID

1414 W. 253rd ST. 
HARBOR CITY

FURN. CABIN   Utilities paid. 
2320 Lomita Blvd.. Lomita 

DA 8-0278 after 5

NKWT.Y decorated furnished 
apartments. $53 and up. Clone 
to stores & cafcs. No children. 
FA. 8-7B24 1221 El Prado

FURNISHKD trailer for rent. 
Children's section. Sleeps 4. 

PA. 6-5304

NICE single 'apartmont, kitchen, 
$45 includes utilities. 01424S 
S. Brendo near Harbor Gej». 
hospital, kev next house. 

OL. 3-0948 evenings

$4fl.50 LOVELY APT. 1 adult 
Uttlltlea paid. Garage. Down­ 
town Gardena. DA. 3-2893

 
1-BEDROOM »» duplex. Adults 

only. Across from El Camlno 
college A Alondfa Park. 3330 
W. Redondo Beach Blvd.

________DA. 9-R472______

SMALL apartment, partly fur­ 
nished, $13 per week. U'ttlltten 
paid. OS. 6-2638 

3831 Emerald, Torrance

Double 
pletely 
wall. '

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
NEED A LARGE LOT?

We have one-half a commercial acre. 8,l-fl.*2.W-ft, 
zone. $2500 will handle. Full price $5OOO.

Phone FA 8-3889   AX No. 1841.

A-l

Gl WITH $425

d
floors, fenced, well cared for 
home In a neighborhood with 
pride of ownership. This home 
lias a detached garage with 
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
terms.

FRontier 7-1390

3-BEDROOM HOME O.I. re­ 
sale. Garbage disposal, Vene­ 
tian blinds, automatic waaher. 
plsnter box In living room. Re­ 
cently painted A papered. 
Fenced yard. Lot 52x10.*. Lo­ 
cated In Walterla district of 
Torrance $12.500. terms. 

ALTER REALTY A 
INSURANCE
FR. 5-1380

3762 Pacific Coaat Hwy.

* NEW DELUXE *
I and 2-BEDROOM 

APARTMENTS
PRIV4TK PATIOS. Garage*. 
Sliding Glass Doors. Disposal, 
TV Oytlet, Knotty Pine Kitch­ 
ens. Near Schools, Church. Golf 
Course. n->- ~  *-.«.4

3450 R< ich Blvd. 
Wr «haw

Also Yuk«u. n.nicr 168th

CLEAN 2-bedroonl unfurniahed 
Apt. In Lomita. $60 per mo. 

FA. 8-790R

$85   NEW 2-hedroonv dish 
washer. garbage disposal, 
fenced patio, garage. 

FR i-1043 
4170 Redondo Beach Blvd.

4-ROOM. newly decorated apt. 
$55 a month.

2305 Torrance Blvd.

BUILD FOR YOUR 
FUTURE

1-year-old duplex. 2 bedroom* 
each. In excellent rental are* 
near new shopping center A 
schools. Make offer on down.

M M STUCCO on large 
town, payment* leaa 

I;..,. ......

2425 W. LOMITA BLVD.
LOMITA DA. 6-7636 

ALTER REALTY 
& INSURANCE

Custom Homes
Truly Gracious Living 

BATHS3 BEDROOMS 
SHAKE

1,100 SQUAR!

Fire Place - Built-in Stove
OPEN SUNDAY

AFTERNOON

Greenwood & Monferey

OR "CALL

FA. 8-6719

Open Sunday 
i to 5

22225 Red Beam Ave.
^-bedroom atucco. verv clean. 
3 years old. Hardwood floors. 
Fenced yard, view lot 60 ft. 
wide. Garage. H mile east of 
Hwy. 101 on old Sepulveda, 
Redondo Bfaoh. Will Gl or 
FHA or low down. Only 
jio.rsoo

-R & R Realty
814 E. Manchester,

Inglewood
OR. 1-2026

Eves. OR. 1-3064

2-BEDROOM
AHractlvelv decorated near
Douglas. Children wedcome.

DA. 4-2551

20613 SO. 
VERMONT

NEW SPACIOUS 1-bedroom apt. 
with hardwood floors. dl§- 
iosal. tile kitchen and pull man
>ath Garage. Nice view 
2363 W. 241st St Lomitft

1 *, 2-BEDROOMS. Stove* A r«- 
frijrerfttor. FurnUhed $65 A 
$75 per month, 
2716 Eldorado FA. 8-8719

LARGE 2-bedroom lower duplex 
close to schools, transportation 
and shopping. FA. 8-4825

1-BEDROOM   Extra sleeping 
room, garage. On 252nd St. 
nr. Western. Aft. 5. DA 8-3987

SMALL apartment, partly fur- 
nUhed. »t 1211 Cota.. $4S. 

FA 8-4787

1-BEDROOM -- Redecorated, 
w«.lk4r>R distance to center of 
Torrance. Adults.

FA 8-1049 or FA 8-2572

$8A NEW 2 bedroom, dishwaah- 
er. garbage disposal, fenced, 
patio, garage. 2 children OK.

FR 2-1043 
  4170 Redotido Beach Blvd.

1-BEDROOM, 
with far-"

unfurnished
Xrt , inidren.

apt.

$57.60- i I'UPLKX. 
Close in. Nuc ria roundlngs. 
Adults only. N«1 pets

 .Mill Tot i an i e Hhd

NEED TO SELL Duplex on 
corner lot near Douglas $1isoo 
down. FA. 8-5051

FA R-8131
W.

 e. $85. 
ire

7th St. 
OR. 8-9753

t-BEDROOM newly decorated 
Garage Garbage di»poaal 
Water psid Adtilts. f.V< 
1507 Madrid FA. 8-0431

NEAR NEW 1 -bedroom Apt. 
wean room, children welcome. 
8VT W 5«h St . San Pedro or 

4-2074phone PA.


